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Papa John's Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu
3344 Promenade Ave, Eagan, United States

The restaurant from Eagan offers 30 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $12.1.
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Papa John's Pizza Menu

Extras

SEASONING PACKET $0.1
Side Dishes

CHICKEN POPPERS $7.5
Soft Drinks

WATER $2.5
Specialty Pizzas

TUSCAN SIX CHEESE $14.0
Signature Loaded Wraps
BBQ CHICKEN BACON $14.0
Featured Selection
FOOTBALL PIZZA $14.0
Restaurant Category
DESSERT $7.5
Ingredients Used

SAUSAGE $13.5
Snacks

CHEESESTICKS $8.5
BREADSTICKS $7.5
Sides

EXTRA CHEESE $13.5

DIPPING SAUCE

$0.8

Papa Bowls

CYO PAPA BOWL
GARDEN VEGGIE PAPA BOWL

Popular Items

PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, AND SIX
CHEESE

PARMESAN CRUSTED PAPADIAS
PAPADIAS

Specialty Items

ITALIAN MEATS TRIO
PAPA BOWL

EPIC PEPPERONI-
STUFFED CRUST
PEPPERONI PIZZA

CHICKEN ALFREDO PAPA BOWL

EPIC STUFFED CRUST CREATE
YOUR OWN PIZZA

CREATE YOUR OWN PAPA BOWL

ULTIMATE PEPPERONI

MEATBALL
PEPPERONI

SUPER HAWAIIAN
FIERY BUFFALO CHICKEN
GARDEN FRESH

FRESH SPINACH TOMATO
ALFREDO

ZESTY ITALIAN TRIO
EXTRA CHEESY ALFREDO

$10.0
$10.0

$14.0

$9.0
$8.0

$10.0

$22.0

$10.0
$21.0

$10.0

$14.0
$14.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$14.0

$14.0
$14.0



Papa John's Pizza Menu

Papa John's Pizza

3344 Promenade Ave, Eagan, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 10:00 -21:20
Tuesday 10:00 -21:20
Wednesday 10:00 -21:20
Thursday 10:00 -21:20
Friday 10:00 -21:20

Made with Menu Saturday 10:00 -21:20
Sunday 10:00 -21:20
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