

Papa John's Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu 3344 Promenade Ave, Eagan, United States

Papa John's Pizza Menu



Extras		Papa E	Bowls	
SEASONING PACKET	\$0.1	CYO PAPA	BOWL	\$10.0
Side Dishes		GARDEN \	EGGIE PAPA BOWL	\$10.0
CHICKEN POPPERS	\$7.5	Popular Items		
Soft Drinks		•	NI, SAUSAGE, AND SIX	\$14.0
WATER	\$2.5	PARMESAN CRUSTED PAPADIAS		\$9.0
		PAPADIAS		\$8.0
Specialty Pizzas TUSCAN SIX CHEESE	\$14.0	Specialty Items		
Signature Loaded Wraps		To ha	ITALIAN MEATS TRIO PAPA BOWL	\$10.0
BBQ CHICKEN BACON	\$14.0		EPIC PEPPERONI- STUFFED CRUST PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$22.0
Featured Selection		CHICKEN ALFREDO PAPA BOWL \$10.0		\$10.0
FOOTBALL PIZZA	\$14.0	EPIC STUFFED CRUST CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA		\$21.0
Restaurant Category		CREATE YOUR OWN PAPA BOWL \$10.0		
DESSERT	\$7.5	Pizza		
Ingredients Used			ULTIMATE PEPPERONI	\$14.0
SAUSAGE	\$13.5	28	MEATBALL PEPPERONI	\$14.0
			SUPER HAWAIIAN	\$14.0
Snacks		FIERY BUFFALO CHICKEN		\$14.0
CHEESESTICKS	\$8.5	GARDEN FRESH		\$14.0
BREADSTICKS	\$7.5	FRESH SPINACH TOMATO ALFREDO		\$14.0
Sides		ZESTY ITA	LIAN TRIO	\$14.0
EXTRA CHEESE	\$13.5	EXTRA CHEESY ALFREDO \$1		\$14.0
DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.8			

Papa John's Pizza Menu



Papa John's Pizza

3344 Promenade Ave, Eagan, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -21:20 Tuesday 10:00 -21:20 Wednesday 10:00 -21:20 Thursday 10:00 -21:20 Friday 10:00 -21:20 Saturday 10:00 -21:20 Sunday 10:00 -21:20

Made with Menu